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1994

PARKS MIDDLE
SCHOOL
1090 Windsor Street, S.W.
Atlanta, Georgia 30310

5664
42

650

5.8 Acres

Atlanta Public Schools
Facilities
Service Center
1631 La France Street, N.E.
Atlanta, Georgia 30307

79,630 s.f.

401.1

402.2

401.1401.1

402.2402.2

GADOE SQUARE FOOTAGE

EXTERIOR:  42,013 SF
INTERIOR:   79,630 SF
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